Presbytery of Yukon

2021 Church Support

as of October 4, 2021

Anaktuvuk Pass Chapel in the Mts

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage

Anchorage
Anchorage
Atqasuk
Utgiagvik

Delta Junction

Eagle River
Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Gambell
Kaktovik
North Pole
Nuigsut
Palmer
Savoonga
Wainwright
Wasilla

Totals

"Fair Share"

$8,172

Anchor $3,859
First $61,288
First Korean $8,626
Immanuel $8,399

Immanuel 2020 Pledge

Jewel Lake Parish $9,080
Trinity $21,337
Chapel $4,540
Utgiagvik $67,191
Utgiagvik 2020 Pledge
Delta $3,632
$21,337
Korean $8,399
UCPC $16,571
$9,080
$3,859
New Hope $3,859
Kuukpik $8,854
United Protestant $26,785
$10,897
Olgonik $8,399
First $30,872
$345,034

Amount needed to meet 2021 budget:

2021 Church Support

Paid
To Date

Pledged

$0.00
$0.00
$9,448.75
$0.00
$650.00
$1,090.00
$6,809.99
$14,224.00
$4,540.00
$20,000.00
$27,052.00
$5,000.00
$9,000.00
$4,250.00
$12,428.25
$50.00
$0.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$20,088.76
$0.00
$0.00
$20,999.98
$0.00

$12,665.00

$1,300.00

$5,000.00

$50.00

$2,500.00

$26,785.00

$48,300.00 $158,131.73

Per Cent
Paid

Balance
Due

$3,216.25 74.6%

$650.00 50.0%

$0.00 100.0%

$0.00 100.0%
100.0%

$0.00

$6,696.24 75.0%

$10,562.49

Per Cent Recd

$224,000.00

71%




