Presbytery of Yukon 2021 Church Support

2021 Church Support as of October 4, 2021		"Fair Share"	Pledged	Paid	Balance	Per Cent
				To Date	Due	Paid
Anaktuvuk Pass	Chapel in the Mts	\$8,172		\$0.00		
Anchorage	Anchor	\$3,859		\$0.00		
Anchorage	First	\$61,288	\$12,665.00	\$9,448.75	\$3,216.25	74.6%
Anchorage	First Korean	\$8,626		\$0.00		
Anchorage	Immanuel	\$8,399	\$1,300.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	50.0%
Immanuel 2020 Pledge		edge		\$1,090.00		
Anchorage	Jewel Lake Parish	\$9,080		\$6,809.99		
Anchorage	Trinity	\$21,337		\$14,224.00		
Atqasuk	Chapel	\$4,540		\$4,540.00		
Utqiagvik	Utqiagvik	\$67,191		\$20,000.00		
Utqiagvik 2020 Pledge			\$27,052.00			
Delta Junction	Delta	\$3,632	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	100.0%
Eagle River		\$21,337		\$9,000.00		
Fairbanks	Korean	\$8,399		\$4,250.00		
Fairbanks	UCPC	\$16,571		\$12,428.25		
Gambell		\$9,080	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	100.0%
Kaktovik		\$3,859		\$0.00		
North Pole	New Hope	\$3,859	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	100.0%
Nuiqsut	Kuukpik	\$8,854		\$0.00		
Palmer	United Protestant	\$26,785	\$26,785.00	\$20,088.76	\$6,696.24	75.0%
Savoonga		\$10,897		\$0.00		
Wainwright	Olgonik	\$8,399		\$0.00		
Wasilla	First	\$30,872		\$20,999.98		
				\$0.00		
Totals		\$345,034	\$48,300.00	\$158,131.73	\$10,562.49	

Per Cent Recd **\$224,000.00** 71%